ANP220 Series -277V
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320
Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver
Features and Applications:

1-281-807-3320
Order Information
Model
Max.
Output
Voltage (V)
Rated Output
Current (mA)
Output
 Voltage
Range (V)
Max.
Output
Power (W)
(120Vac input
100% load)
(277Vac input
100% load)
ANP220-314P1-277 314 700 210 ~ 315 220 88.00% 89.00%
ANP220-210P1-277 210 1050 105 ~ 210 220 88.00% 89.00%
ANP220-157P1-277 157 1400 100 ~ 157 220 88.00% 89.00%
ANP220-126P1-277 126 1750 80 ~ 126 220 88.00% 89.00%
ANP220-105P1-277 105 2100 60 ~ 105 220 88.00% 89.00%
Notes:
1. The DC output channel will automatically shut down and auto-recover after an over-current limit (OCP) trip event.
Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver
Constant Current / Constant Voltage Operation